
Table 6.2  Parks in Thousand Oaks (Numbering Corresponds to Figure 6.2)

# Neighborhood Park Acres
1 Banyan Park 7.4 

2 Beyer Park 4.0 

3 Canada Park 4.0 

4 Cypress Park 5.0 

5 Dos Vientos Neighborhood Park 5.2 

6 El Parque de la Paz 4.8 

7 Estella Park 1.9 

8 Evenstar Park 4.0 

9 Glenwood Park 5.2 

10 Hickory Park 4.6 

11 Kimber Park 8.3 

12 Lang Ranch Neighborhood Park 7.0 

13 Lynn Oaks Park 4.0 

14 Newbury Gateway Park 2.3 

15 North Ranch Neighborhood Park 12.0 

16 Northwood Park 8.5 

17 Oakbrook Neighborhood Park 13.5 

18 Old Meadows Park 6.2 

19 Paige Lane Neighborhood Park 14.1 

20 Russell Park 7.3 

21 Southshore Hills Park 4.5 

22 Spring Meadow Park 7.2 

23 Stagecoach Inn Park 4.9 

24 Suburbia Park 2.0 

25 Sunset Hills Park 5.8 

26 Sycamore Neighborhood Park 4.5 

27 Walnut Grove Park 6.5 

28 Waverly Park 8.8 

29 Wendy Park 4.3 

30 Wildwood Neighborhood Park 5.8 

Total 183.6 

# Playfield Acres
31 Del Prado Playfield 26.0 

32 Fiore Playfield 7.1 

33 North Ranch Playfield 12.0 

34 Pepper Tree Playfield 21.7 

35 Rancho Conejo Playfield 12.7 

36 Wildflower Playfield 19.0 

Total 98.5 

# Community Park Acres
37 Borchard Community Park 28.7 

38 Conejo Community Park 17.1 

39 Dos Vientos Community Park 27.8 

40 Sapwi Trails Community Park 122.7 

41 Thousand Oaks Community Park 35.8 

42 Triunfo Community Park 23.4 

Total 255.5 

# District-Wide / Regional Park Acres
43 Conejo Creek Complex (North, 

West, South) 
126 

44 Oakbrook Regional Park 431.4 

45 Wildwood Regional Park 1,824.5 

Total 2,381.9

# Special Facility Acres
46 Chumash Museum 11.3* 

47 Community Garden 2.0* 

48 Conejo Creek Dog Park 3.5* 

49 Conejo Creek Equestrian Park 39.5* 

50 Conejo Valley Botanic Garden 41.4 

51 Crowley House 0.5 

52 Goebel Adult Community Center 6.5 

53 Hillcrest Center for the Arts 4.0 

54 McCrea Ranch 17.1 

55 Stagecoach Inn Museum 5.0 

56 Thousand Oaks Teen Center 3.8 

57 Walnut Grove Equestrian Center 4.5 

58 Rancho Potrero Community 
Equestrian Center 

20.0 

59 Community Pool at CLU 0.6 

60 Thousand Oaks High School Pool 0.5 

61 Newbury Park High School Pool 0.5 

Total 104.4 

Source: Conejo Recreation & Park District. 2023.

*	Acreage not included in calculation due to being included in other park types. 
These facilities are not shown explicitly on the parks inventory map.

Table 6.3  Planned Parks in Thousand Oaks (Numbering Corresponds to Figure 6.2)

# Planned & Proposed Parks Acres
62 Conejo Creek Northwest Park 7.5 

63 Del Norte Park 3.6 

64 Knoll Park 20.8 

65 Rolling Oaks Park 5.5 

66 Lynn Oaks Expansion 4.8 

Total 42.6 

Source: Conejo Recreation & Park District. 2023. 



0 1 20.5 Miles

City of
Westlake

Village

City of
Simi Valley

City of
Camarillo

°

City of
Agoura Hills

Raimi + Associates 2023 | Data Source: City of Thousand Oaks, County of Ventura, County of Los Angeles

Unincorporated Counties Land

City Limits

City Sphere

Major Roads

Freeways

Adjacent Cities

£¤101

£¤101

£¤101

£¤101

UV23

Er bes Rd

E Olsen Rd

Borchard Rd

W Hillcr est Dr

W Lynn Rd

N
Westlake Bl

S Westl
ake

Bl

N
Ly

nn
Rd

E Kanan R d

N
M

oo
rp

ar
k

Rd

E Janss Rd

E Thousand Oaks BlS
Re

in
o

Rd

E Avenida De Los Arboles

E H illcre st Dr

La Granada Dr

Rancho Conejo Bl

Wendy

Dr

Sun set Hil ls Bl

Hamp shire Rd

Old C onejo Rd

Via Las Bri sas

W Olsen Rd

N
Re

in
o

Rd

W Potrero Rd
Potrero Rd

Moorpark
Rd

Lin
de

ro
Ca

ny
on

Rd

E Potrero Rd

Thousand Oaks Bl

W
es

tla
ke Bl

W Janss Rd

W
Wilb

ur
Rd

Agoura Rd

Ra
nch

o Do

s Vient
os

S
Ventu

Park
Rd

Ly
nn

Rd

45

44
40

38

42

52

56

47

41

60

39

50

53

31

36

13

35

17
12

46

15

32

2

11

28

20

16

43
43

49

48

62

19

65
66

14

22

59

18

4

9

51

6

10

21

29

8

26

63

30
24

7

58

5

37

34
64

61

2355 57

27

3
54

25

1

33

Westlake Lake

Special FacilityNeighborhood Park

Playfield

Community Park

District-wide / 
Regional Park

Undeveloped Park

Figure 6.2  Parks Inventory 


