TABLE 6.2
 Parks in Thousand Oaks (Numbering Corresponds to Figure 6.2)

#	Neighborhood Park	Acres
1	Banyan Park	7.4
2	Beyer Park	4.0
3	Canada Park	4.0
4	Cypress Park	5.0
5	Dos Vientos Neighborhood Park	5.2
6	El Parque de la Paz	4.8
7	Estella Park	1.9
8	Evenstar Park	4.0
9	Glenwood Park	5.2
10	Hickory Park	4.6
11	Kimber Park	8.3
12	Lang Ranch Neighborhood Park	7.0
13	Lynn Oaks Park	4.0
14	Newbury Gateway Park	2.3
15	North Ranch Neighborhood Park	12.0
16	Northwood Park	8.5
17	Oakbrook Neighborhood Park	13.5
18	Old Meadows Park	6.2
19	Paige Lane Neighborhood Park	14.1
20	Russell Park	7.3
21	Southshore Hills Park	4.5
22	Spring Meadow Park	7.2
23	Stagecoach Inn Park	4.9
24	Suburbia Park	2.0
25	Sunset Hills Park	5.8
26	Sycamore Neighborhood Park	4.5
27	Walnut Grove Park	6.5
28	Waverly Park	8.8
29	Wendy Park	4.3
30	Wildwood Neighborhood Park	5.8
Tota	1	183.6

#	Playfield	Acres
31	Del Prado Playfield	26.0
32	Fiore Playfield	7.1
33	North Ranch Playfield	12.0
34	Pepper Tree Playfield	21.7
35	Rancho Conejo Playfield	12.7
36	Wildflower Playfield	19.0
Total		98.5
#	Community Park	Acres
37	Borchard Community Park	28.7
38	Conejo Community Park	17.1
39	Dos Vientos Community Park	27.8
40	Sapwi Trails Community Park	122.7
41	Thousand Oaks Community Park	35.8
42	Triunfo Community Park	23.4
Tota	1	255.5
#	District-Wide / Regional Park	Acres
43	Conejo Creek Complex (North, West, South)	126
44	Oakbrook Regional Park	431.4
45	Wildwood Regional Park	1,824.5
Tota	1	2,381.9

#	Special Facility	Acres	
46	Chumash Museum	11.3*	
47	Community Garden	2.0*	
48	Conejo Creek Dog Park	3.5*	
49	Conejo Creek Equestrian Park	39.5*	
50	Conejo Valley Botanic Garden	41.4	
51	Crowley House	0.5	
52	Goebel Adult Community Center	6.5	
53	Hillcrest Center for the Arts	4.0	
54	McCrea Ranch	17.1	
55	Stagecoach Inn Museum	5.0	
56	Thousand Oaks Teen Center	3.8	
57	Walnut Grove Equestrian Center	4.5	
58	Rancho Potrero Community Equestrian Center	20.0	
59	Community Pool at CLU	0.6	
60	Thousand Oaks High School Pool	0.5	
61	Newbury Park High School Pool	0.5	
Total		104.4	

Source: Conejo Recreation & Park District. 2023.

## **TABLE 6.3** Planned Parks in Thousand Oaks (Numbering Corresponds to Figure 6.2)

#	Planned & Proposed Parks	Acres
62	Conejo Creek Northwest Park	7.5
63	Del Norte Park	3.6
64	Knoll Park	20.8
65	Rolling Oaks Park	5.5
66	Lynn Oaks Expansion	4.8
Total		42.6

Source: Conejo Recreation & Park District. 2023.

<sup>\*</sup> Acreage not included in calculation due to being included in other park types. These facilities are not shown explicitly on the parks inventory map.

FIGURE 6.2 Parks Inventory

